
Lieto	annuncio
CD195

Accompagnamento	per	chitarra	F.L.

4

8

Voce

Chitarra	

Chitarra








  






 
  

 

 
 

 


















  





 



 



















 







  





  

















  







 









 



 



































  

  

 

































 





















 



 





   





 













 








0

2

323

24

2

4
223

422

2

2 33

322
0

22
23 2

22332

222

223 3

0
22

23

322

23
2

20

23
2

0

22

03042

22 0012 03123

222

232

0

222 32320

323
2

22222

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

0 00

0

0

0

00 00

0

0 0

00

0

0

0

0

0 0

00 0

0

0

0

0 0














































toor

na

nò,

le

toor

cio

sfo

le

toè

si

toall'

va

ne

ma

a

ulgo rò:

nun

tà!

toan

ni

ri

ito

Cris

bre

Haida

ce

vin

Hai

Lie suo

mai

mai

vinseite

nuo

Re

Lu

Mes

RIT.

*Capo	al	III	per	la	tonalità	originale	di	Fa	maggiore
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